1 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CURVIA-SLIM-SEAL-1-PATTERN-SPEC-REV1  June 26, 2026

PENDANT - RECESSED - SURFACE
SEALWERX SERIES
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION ENVIRONMENT 1, 2 OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE CRI LUMEN PACKAGE
D EPDO SW
CURVSLIMSEAL1PPAT - Curvia Slim Seal 1"
Pendant Pattern
CURVSLIMSEAL1RPAT - Curvia Slim Seal 1"
Recessed Pattern
CURVSLIMSEAL1SPAT - Curvia Slim Seal 1"
Surface Pattern
D - Direct IP64 - IP64-Rated
IP54 - IP54-Rated
1 �See page 5 for more
information on the features
and installation details for
each environment option.
2 �Fixture must be installed
with direct lens facing down.
EPDO -
Environmentally
Protected
Direct Optic
SW - Static white 80CRI -
80+ CRI
90CRI -
90+ CRI
350LMF - Eco low output 350
lm/ft
500LMF - Low output 500 lm/ft
750LMF - Medium output 750
lm/ft
A drawing of your pattern is required - anything from a line drawing to an architectural drawing.
Project:
Type:
COLOR TEMP. TOTAL PATTERN LENGTH CORNER TYPE 3, 4
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
#FT#IN - Specify total
pattern length (#) in 1' and/or
1" increments
CURVED CORNER 5 STRAIGHT CORNER 6
#LEVC(R##A##) - Curved leveled corner RADIUS(R##):
(R12) - 12IN
(R18) - 18IN
(R24) - 24IN
ANGLE (A##):
(A45) - 45°
(A90) - 90°
(A135) - 135°
(A180) - 180°
(A270) - 270°
#LEVS(A90) - Straight leveled corner
LEVC(R##A##)
Angle
Radius
LEVS(A90)
3 �See page 3 for details.
4 �If more than one option is specified, separate codes with a "+", e.g. 2LEVC(R12A45)+1LEVS(A90).
5 �Specify quantity (#), radius (R##) and angle (A##), e.g. 2LEVC(R12A45).
6 �Specify quantity (#), e.g. 2LEVS(A90). Corner angle is 90°.
MOUNTING 21 FINISH END CAP
Specify NA for Recessed
or for closed patterns
WIRE HARNESS LENGTH 23
Specify NA for Pendant
OPTION
PENDANT 22 RECESSED SURFACE W - Matte white
B - Matte black
AL - Aluminum